140
ELEMENTY INSTALACYJNE
FLOW CHARTS
APPLICATION
• distribution of air within the  ventilation- and air conditioning sy-
stems
• conveying of various media: welding fumes and dust
FEATURES
• woven zinc-coated steel• standard length: 3 m
• colour: grey-silver
ADVANTAGES
• tightness
• high shape strength
• lightweight
• possibility of implementation of inner-connectors
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Part No.
Internal diameter
[mm]
Unit weight
[kg/m]
Thickness
[mm]
Section
[m²]
Surface of 1 r.m.
[m²/mb]
SP-80 466R01 80 1,25 0,5 0,01 0,251
SP-100 466R02 100 1,45 0,5 0,01 0,315
SP-125 466R03 125 1,80 0,5 0,01 0,393
SP-160 466R04 160 2,30 0,5 0,02 0,502
SP-200 466R05 200 2,90 0,5 0,03 0,628
SP-250 466R06 250 4,30 0,5 0,05 0,785
SP-315 466R12 315 5,20 0,5 0,08 0,989
SP-400 466R07 400 8,20 0,7 0,13 1,256
SP-500 466R08 500 10,20 0,7 0,20 1,570
SPIRO
SPIRAL-SEAM RIGID DUCTS